














Trompete B

Trombone







      

Vivace  = 160





 


  



   



    












Tpt.

Tbn.

5

 

      

   



     

   

   

   

     

   









Tpt.

Tbn.

9

 

      

   

     

   

 
 

   

     

   









Tpt.

Tbn.

13






 






  

       




 


 

  






 









Tpt.

Tbn.

17

     

   

    




   

       




 

 
  







 









Tpt.

Tbn.

21

       

   

   

   



       



  




    



We Are Number On
Máni Svavarsson

©Edição de Argemiro Correia
Fortaleza, Setembro de 2021

Score

Arr. Desconhecido

Trumpet & Trombone











Tpt.

Tbn.

25

     



  
 





    



   




     


 

  




 









Tpt.

Tbn.

29

  


 





   

   





 

      

   





     

   









Tpt.

Tbn.

33

   

   

  

     


 


      

   


     

   









Tpt.

Tbn.

37

 
 

   

     

   

       

 






 

      

   











Tpt.

Tbn.

41

     

   

 
 

   

     

     













Tpt.

Tbn.

44

     

     





     

     

















2 We Are Number On



  



Vivace  = 160

 

      



         

 
8

       

              

 

 
12

     


       


 
  




 
17

          


          
  




 
21

               





     



 
26

    

      


   



   


 
31

 

      


         

  


 
35

 

              

       

 
39

       



 

      



     

 
42

 
       



     



     



 

We Are Number On
Máni Svavarsson

©Edição de Argemiro Correia
Fortaleza, Setembro de 2021

Trompete B 

Arr. Desconhecido

Trumpet & Trombone




 







      
Vivace  = 160


 


           







5

                       




11

        


  


   


 




16




 
        


  


 




21

       
       



       
 








26

   


 
 

    


 



   





31

   


             
   






36

           
 




       




42

         


     


     



 

We Are Number On
Máni Svavarsson

©Edição de Argemiro Correia
Fortaleza, Setembro de 2021

Trombone

Arr. Desconhecido

Trumpet & Trombone


